
Splash Meet Manager, 11.67017 Registered to PK Zmaj-Alpamm - Tuzla 26.10.2020 21:14 - Strana 1

INTERNATIONAL SWIM MEET 13 NOVEMBAR SKOPJE
SKOPJE, 17. - 18.10.2020

Disciplina 12 Ženski/F, 100m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno/Open
17.10.2020 - 10:56 Rezultati Kvalif./Qualify
Rekordi MKD Otvoreno/Open 56.75 Anastasija BOGDANOVSKA
Rekordi MKD - 16 56.79 Mia BLAZEVSKA EMINOVA
Rekordi MKD - 14 56.79 Mia BLAZEVSKA EMINOVA
Rekordi MKD - 12 1:01.34 Mia BLAZEVSKA EMINOVA
Rekordi MKD - 10 1:08.19 Mirjana BOSHEVSKA
Rekordi mitinga 56.39 Nina STANISAVLEVIC SRB Skopje 17.10.2020
Bodova: FINA 2020

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

Otvoreno/Open

1. Barbora SEEMANOVA 00 Czech ST, CZE 55.44 744 Q
--- Nov rekord na mitingot ---

2. Anna KOLAROVA 97 Czech ST, CZE 55.92 725 Q
3. Veroinka TONDROVA 02 Czech ST, CZE 56.94 687 Q
4. Mia BLAZEVSKA EMINOVA 05 Orion, SK 58.27 641 Q
5. Bara MATOSKOVA 03 Czech ST, CZE 58.34 639 Q
6. Marija GAJIK 02 Skopje, SK 59.74 595 Q
7. Eva PETROVSKA 04 Aqua Pro, SK 1:00.14 583 Q
8. Jana MILKOVSKA 06 Vardar 2018, SK 1:01.65 541 Q
9. Iva KITANOVIK 07 Orion, SK 1:01.89 535 R

10. Sofia DAMJANOVA 07 Oktopod, SK 1:02.88 510 R
11. Katja TANASOVSKA 08 Skopje, SK 1:03.78 489
12. Hana BEIQI 08 H2O, PR 1:03.85 487
13. Jana ANGELOVSKA 06 Skopje, SK 1:04.61 470
14. Tijana LUKIC 03 Napredak, KŠ 1:05.62 449
15. Erina IDRIZAJ 07 H2O, PR 1:06.62 429
16. Leona VELICHKOVSKA 06 Beta Sharks, SK 1:07.61 410
17. Riga SHALA 07 H2O, PR 1:08.15 400
18. Anja KARALIEVA 08 Skopje, SK 1:10.46 362
19. Adora HOXHA 09 Step, PR 1:10.77 357
20. Rosana GOSHEVA 07 Skopje, SK 1:11.43 348
21. Lira SHALA 07 H2O, PR 1:11.88 341
22. Nina KARAJOVANOVA 09 Orion, SK 1:13.40 320
23. Kalina KUZMANOVSKA 08 Beta Sharks, SK 1:14.08 312
24. Neda JORDANOVSKA 08 Mladost, SK 1:14.10 311
25. Ana KOLEVSKA 08 Oktopod, SK 1:14.68 304
26. Sofija TRENDAFILOVA 07 Oktopod, SK 1:14.73 304
27. Lisa EMINI 10 Nemo, PR 1:16.02 288
28. Tamara TRIFUNOVSKA 10 Mladost, SK 1:18.63 261
29. Ana NIKOLOVSKA 07 Mladost, SK 1:19.15 255
30. Kalina JORDANOVSKA 08 Beta Sharks, SK 1:19.33 254
31. Leoni RAMOVIQ 07 H2O, PR 1:19.91 248
32. Milica SILJANOVSKA 09 Beta Sharks, SK 1:20.49 243
33. Neda MILENKOVSKA 10 Mladost, SK 1:21.20 236
34. Joana JASIQI 10 Nemo, PR 1:21.29 236
35. Angela SMILEVSKA 05 Orion, SK 1:21.69 232
36. Tea MAMUCEVSKA 09 Vardar 2018, SK 1:22.06 229
37. Riga BEQIRI 10 Step, PR 1:22.86 223
38. Ivana MITOVA 07 Vardar 2018, SK 1:27.25 191
39. Anja VESELINOVA 08 ViP Rabotn.,SK 1:27.33 190
40. Jana VELKOVSKA 10 Vardar 2018, SK 1:27.81 187
41. Bora IDRIZAJ 09 H2O, PR 1:30.25 172
42. Monika TRAJANOVSKA 09 Mladost, SK 1:33.22 156
43. Ivana NAUMOVA 06 Čelični, ŠT 1:37.67 136
44. Angela NIKOLOVSKA 11 ViP Rabotn.,SK 1:57.42 78
45. Matea JANKOSKA 12 Delfin, SK 2:04.94 65
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INTERNATIONAL SWIM MEET 13 NOVEMBAR SKOPJE
SKOPJE, 17. - 18.10.2020

Disciplina 12, Ženski/F, 100m Slobodno/Free, Kvalif./Qualify

God.r. 2004 - 2005

1. Mia BLAZEVSKA EMINOVA 05 Orion, SK 58.27 641 Q
2. Eva PETROVSKA 04 Aqua Pro, SK 1:00.14 583 Q
3. Angela SMILEVSKA 05 Orion, SK 1:21.69 232

God.r. 2006 - 2007

1. Jana MILKOVSKA 06 Vardar 2018, SK 1:01.65 541 Q
2. Iva KITANOVIK 07 Orion, SK 1:01.89 535 R
3. Sofia DAMJANOVA 07 Oktopod, SK 1:02.88 510 R
4. Jana ANGELOVSKA 06 Skopje, SK 1:04.61 470
5. Erina IDRIZAJ 07 H2O, PR 1:06.62 429
6. Leona VELICHKOVSKA 06 Beta Sharks, SK 1:07.61 410
7. Riga SHALA 07 H2O, PR 1:08.15 400
8. Rosana GOSHEVA 07 Skopje, SK 1:11.43 348
9. Lira SHALA 07 H2O, PR 1:11.88 341

10. Sofija TRENDAFILOVA 07 Oktopod, SK 1:14.73 304
11. Ana NIKOLOVSKA 07 Mladost, SK 1:19.15 255
12. Leoni RAMOVIQ 07 H2O, PR 1:19.91 248
13. Ivana MITOVA 07 Vardar 2018, SK 1:27.25 191
14. Ivana NAUMOVA 06 Čelični, ŠT 1:37.67 136

God.r. 2008 - 2009

1. Katja TANASOVSKA 08 Skopje, SK 1:03.78 489
2. Hana BEIQI 08 H2O, PR 1:03.85 487
3. Anja KARALIEVA 08 Skopje, SK 1:10.46 362
4. Adora HOXHA 09 Step, PR 1:10.77 357
5. Nina KARAJOVANOVA 09 Orion, SK 1:13.40 320
6. Kalina KUZMANOVSKA 08 Beta Sharks, SK 1:14.08 312
7. Neda JORDANOVSKA 08 Mladost, SK 1:14.10 311
8. Ana KOLEVSKA 08 Oktopod, SK 1:14.68 304
9. Kalina JORDANOVSKA 08 Beta Sharks, SK 1:19.33 254

10. Milica SILJANOVSKA 09 Beta Sharks, SK 1:20.49 243
11. Tea MAMUCEVSKA 09 Vardar 2018, SK 1:22.06 229
12. Anja VESELINOVA 08 ViP Rabotn.,SK 1:27.33 190
13. Bora IDRIZAJ 09 H2O, PR 1:30.25 172
14. Monika TRAJANOVSKA 09 Mladost, SK 1:33.22 156

2010 i mlađi

1. Lisa EMINI 10 Nemo, PR 1:16.02 288
2. Tamara TRIFUNOVSKA 10 Mladost, SK 1:18.63 261
3. Neda MILENKOVSKA 10 Mladost, SK 1:21.20 236
4. Joana JASIQI 10 Nemo, PR 1:21.29 236
5. Riga BEQIRI 10 Step, PR 1:22.86 223
6. Jana VELKOVSKA 10 Vardar 2018, SK 1:27.81 187
7. Angela NIKOLOVSKA 11 ViP Rabotn.,SK 1:57.42 78
8. Matea JANKOSKA 12 Delfin, SK 2:04.94 65


